COACHES

grandslam.

INTERNATIONAL I HANDBALL

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
o

MARTIN ALBERTSEN
ADRIAN VASILE
CHRISTIAN KOHLER
HELLE THOMSEN
TOMAS HLAVATY
GINO SMITS

ALLAN HEINE

PETHER KRAUTHMEYER
JAKOB VESTERGAARD
PER JOHANSSON
MARK BULT

1978
1982
1989
1970
1986
1964
1980
1968
1975
1970
1982

DEN
ROU
DEN
DEN
SLV

DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
NED

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
WORLD CUP U18
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
1.LIGA

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
2.BUNDESLIGA

HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
ASSISTENT TRAINER
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH
HEAD COACH

FTC RAIL CARGO HUNGARIA
CSM BUCURESTI

TEAM ESBIJERG

CSM BUCURESTI

VIPERS KRISTIANSAND
GERMAN FEDERATION

FTC RAIL CARGO HUNGARIA
SKARA

HB LUDWIGSBURG

GYORI ETO + DUTCH FEDERATIOI
HSG NORDHORN-LINGEN



