

COACHES

GENDER	COACHES	DOB COUNTRY	LEAGUE	POSITION	CLUB
MALE	MARTIN ALBERTSEN	1978 DEN		HEAD COACH	FTC RAIL CARGO HUNGARIA
MALE	ADRIAN VASILE	1982 ROU		HEAD COACH	CSM BUCURESTI
MALE	CHRISTIAN KOHLER	1989 DEN	CHAMPIONS LEAGUE	ASSISTENT TRAINER	TEAM ESBJERG
FEMALE	HELLE THOMSEN	1970 DEN	CHAMPIONS LEAGUE	HEAD COACH	CSM BUCURESTI
MALE	TOMAS HLAVATY	1986 SLV	CHAMPIONS LEAGUE	HEAD COACH	VIPERS KRISTIANSAND
MALE	GINO SMITS	1964 NED	WORLD CUP U18	HEAD COACH	GERMAN FEDERATION
MALE	ALLAN HEINE	1980 DEN	CHAMPIONS LEAGUE	HEAD COACH	FTC RAIL CARGO HUNGARIA
MALE	PETHER KRAUTHMEYER	1968 SWE	1.LIGA	HEAD COACH	SKARA
MALE	JAKOB VESTERGAARD	1975 DEN	CHAMPIONS LEAGUE	HEAD COACH	HB LUDWIGSBURG
MALE	PER JOHANSSON	1970 SWE	CHAMPIONS LEAGUE	HEAD COACH	GYORI ETO + DUTCH FEDERATIO
MALE	MARK BULT	1982 NED	2.BUNDESLIGA	HEAD COACH	HSG NORDHORN-LINGEN